Cambridge University Press

978-1-107-50548-3 - A Primer of English Literature
W.T. Young

Table of Contents

More information

CONTENTS

Book 1. Oup ENGLISH LITERATURE TO THE NOR-
MAN CONQUEST

Boox II. THE MIDDLE AGES

Book III. THE RENASCENCE

Book IV. THE LITERATURE OF THE MIDDLE CLASSES
Book V. TaE REVIVAL OoF ROMANCE .

Boor VI. THE VICTORIAN AGE

APPENDIX

INDEX.

PAGE

14
46
112
146

177

211

214

It may be well to explain that the division into prose and

verse in each period s fairly rigidly maintained.

If this

seems sometimes to disperse the work of one writer under several
headings, there are compensations for this disadvantage, and
the disadvantage is minimised almost to extinction by the

ndex.

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781107505483
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

	9781107505483: 
	http://www: 
	cambridge: 
	org: 




