

Cambridge University Press 978-1-107-50548-3 - A Primer of English Literature W. T. Young Table of Contents More information

CONTENTS

		PAGE
Воок І.	OLD ENGLISH LITERATURE TO THE NOR- MAN CONQUEST	1
Book II.	THE MIDDLE AGES	14
Воок III.	THE RENASCENCE	46
Book IV.	The Literature of the Middle Classes	112
Booк V.	THE REVIVAL OF ROMANCE	146
Book VI.	THE VICTORIAN AGE	177
Appendix		211
Index.		214

It may be well to explain that the division into prose and verse in each period is fairly rigidly maintained. If this seems sometimes to disperse the work of one writer under several headings, there are compensations for this disadvantage, and the disadvantage is minimised almost to extinction by the index.